Overview
The controller area network (CAN) is a
serial, asynchronous, multimaster
communication protocol for connecting
electronic control modules in automotive
and industrial applications.
CAN was designed for applications needing
high-level data integrity and data rates of up

REPRESENTATIVE INDUSTRIAL CAN NETWORK
SG2096-3
Freescale Ordering Information Note
Part Number Product Highlights Additional Information
Analog Devices
MC33388 Fault Tolerant CAN Interface www.freescale.com/analog
MC33389 System Basis Chip with Low-Speed CAN
MC33742 System Basis Chip with Enhanced High-Speed CAN
MC33889 System Basis Chip with Low-Speed Fault Tolerant CAN
MC33897 Single-Wire CAN Transceiver
MC33989 System Basis Chip with High-Speed CAN
HC08
HC08 Family Up to 60 K of Flash or ROM Memory; Enhanced SCI for LIN; SPI; Clock
Generation Module; Freescale Semiconductor Scalable CAN